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2004 Tecate SCORE Baja 1000

Vehi cl e

Martin Avendana

Jerry Larinore
Darren Skilton

Caneron Steel e
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Off-Road Racing at Off-Road.com - Offical by Class 2004 Bgja 1000

Class 1 - Pro

Num Pos CLS
109 2 PO1
112 7 PO1
111 8 PO1
110 13 PO1
119 15 PO1
120 20 PO1
116 26 PO1
122 30 PO1
102 39 PO1
114 45 PO1
125 49 P01
121 51 PO1
107 59 PO1
101 65 PO1
106 82 PO1
100 121 PO1
103 199 PO1
113 199 PO1
117 199 PO1
118 199 PO1
123 199 PO1

Cl ass 1/2-1600 -

Num Pos CLS
1604 41 P16
1649 46 P16
1607 48 P16
1612 69 P16
1617 73 P16
1606 74 P16
1618 76 P16
1608 81 P16
1602 83 P16
1621 85 P16
1601 87 P16
1646 99 P16
1610 103 P16
1609 123 P16
1619 127 P16
1645 139 P16
1647 147 P16
1622 168 P16
1605 181 P16
1613 199 P16

/ Unlimted Vehicles

Troy Her bst
Andy MM I1lin
John Mar ki ng
Mark MM I 1lin
Ron Br ant

Buddy Fel dkanp
Ri ck Romans

Dan Myers
Cam Thi eri ot
Chuck Hovey

Val eri o Gonzal ez S.
Corky MM Ilin
M ke G of f
Bobby Bal dwi n
Billy Robertson
Dal e Ebberts
Todd Jer gensen
Kory Scheel er
Gary Weyhrich
Al berto Coppol a
Jose De Jesus Flores

Rob MacCachr en
Brian Jeffrey

Bri an Burgess

Hi ram Dur an
Leonardo Navarrete
Scott W sdom

Don Wal

Ri ck Boyer

Travis Fl etcher
Juan QGuevara

Brent Par khouse
Robert o Aranburo
John Schar f

Davi d Caspi no
Janmes Fi shback Jr.
Jam e Canpbel |

Fer nando Hoyos A
Eddy Gonzal ez

Dan Bradl ey

Gscar Guzon
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20:

43:
20:54:13 20:54: 13

20: 58: 07 20:58: 07
21:37:08 21:37:0¢
22:04: 44 22:04: 44
22:40:19 22:40: 1¢
25:46: 51 25: 46: 51

Pro / Singlel Two-Seat Vehicles Limted to 1600CC
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1614
1648
1611
1603
1620

d ass

d ass

d ass

Cl ass

199
199
199
199
199

P16 Carl os Escobedo

P16 Rick Battey

P16 Jeff Quade

P16 Ednmundo Fernandez T.
P16 | smrel Rosal es

3 - Pro/ 4x4 Uility Vehicles 108" or Shorter Weel Base Results are: O
QA El apsed
Pos CLS Driver Vehi cl e Lapl Ti me
105 P03 Donal d Mdss 24:16:59 24:16: 5¢
130 P03 Kelly Beal 26:49: 29 26:49: 2¢
172 P03 Charl es Atkinson 31:40: 36 31:40: 3¢
196 P03 Yuki ya Wat anabe 37:17:01 37:17:01
199 P03 Chris Raffo
199 P03 Ed Giffin
4 - Pro/ 4x4 Uility Vehicles 109" or G eater \Weel Base Results are: O
QA El apsed
Pos CLS Driver Vehi cl e Lapl Ti me
199 P04 Bruce Meyers
5- Pro/ Unlimted Baja Bugs Results are: O
QA El apsed
Pos CLS Driver Vehi cl e Lapl Ti me
128 P05 George Seel ey 26: 39: 53 26: 39: 5¢
148 P05 Vince Wavra 28:14: 27 28:14: 27
5-1600 - Pro / Baja Bugs Limted to 1600CC Results are: O
QA El apsed
Pos CLS Driver Vehicl e Lapl Ti me
64 P56 Dave CGasper 22:03: 03 22:03: 0¢
78 P56 Ernesto Arambul a 22:35: 02 22:35: 0z
114 P56 Dave Collier 25: 04: 29 25:04: 2¢
119 P56 Gerardo Montijo 25:21:36 25:21: 3¢
124 P56 M guel Rosales P 26:02: 29 26:02: 2¢
138 P56 Enrique Zazueta Jr. 27:11:52 27:11: 52
160 P56 Enrique Troncoso T 29: 31: 48 29: 31: 4¢
190 P56 Armando Macias J 35: 06: 49 35: 06: 4¢
199 P56 Steve Landis
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559
558
578
550
552

d ass

Cl ass

C ass

d ass

199
199
199
199
199

Pos
143
179
199

Pos

74
104
122
154
175
194
199
199
199
199

7S -

Pos
171
199
199
199

Pos

21

P56 Jose Angulo P

P56 Armando Garci a

P56 Gregorio Villarino
P56 Marcos Nunez C
P56 Hector Garcia

Pro/ Mni or Md size Truck, 7SX

CLS Driver Vehi cl e

P06 Pepe Rodri guez
PO6 Luis A Val des
P06 Jeff LI oyd

Pro/ Mni or Md-Sized Pickups

CLS Driver Vehi cl e

PO7 Franci sco Chavez V
PO7 Dan Chaml ee

PO7 Scott Brady

PO7 Barry Karakas Sr
P07 Carl os Ibarra

PO7 Nornan Cesena A
PO7 Hector Sal azar

PO7 Craig Turner

P07 Victor M Herrera
PO7 Perry MNei l

Pro / Stock Mni or Md-Sized Pickups

CLS Dri ver Vehi cl e

P7S Ni ck Mbncure

P7S Bob Land

P7S Quill ernmo Rodriguez
P7S John Hol nes

Pro / Two Wieel Drive Wility Vehicles

CLS Driver

P08 Todd M Wl lie
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Results are: O

El apsed
Lapl Ti me

27:40:18 27:40: 1¢
32:42:17 32:42: 17

Results are: O

El apsed
Lapl Ti me

Results are: O

El apsed
Lapl Ti me

31:40: 15 31:40: 1¢

Results are: O

El apsed
Lapl Ti e

18:49:49 18:49: 4¢
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808
800
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824
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813
807
802
812
839
811
814
805
803
801

d ass

d ass

C ass

Num
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36
57
72
88
95
116
137
144
164
186
191
199
199
199
199

Pos
132
133
136
169
188
198

10

Pos
19
25
31
34
43

113

153

199

199

199

199

SL

QA
Pos

PO8
PO8
PO8
PO8
PO8
PO8
PO8
PO8
PO8
PO8
PO8
PO8
PO8
PO8
PO8

Pro

CLS
PO9
PO9
PO9
PO9
PO9
PO9

Pro / Singlel Two-Seat Vehicles Limted to 1650CC

CLS
P10
P10
P10
P10
P10
P10
P10
P10
P10
P10
P10

Dave Rai nonde
Dave Sykes
Kurtis Kupiec
Franci sco Monroy
Curt LeDuc

Sam St ahl

Ni ck Vanderwey
Chris Wlson
Rody Anmaya

Mar k Fl oyd

Jeff Stowers
Jose E. Canchol a
Dean Waynman

St anl ey Burns
Tom Br adl ey

/ Singlel/ Two-Seat Vehicles Limted to 100" Weel

Rol ando Hol nos
Santiago Diaz C
Steve Barry
Eliseo Garcia
Eric Fisher
Tony Modi ca

Martin Chri stensen
W1l Hi gman

John Cool ey

Mar k Hut chi ns
Steve Myers

Luis Wal | ace

Ji m Ander son
Lobsam Yee

Travi s Brookshire
Todd Pankr ant z
Jay Cul bertson

Pro / Score Lites

CLS

Driver Vehi cl e

20:
21:
22:
23:
23:
25:
27:
27:
30:
33:
35:

03:
28:
25:
03:
33:
07:
08:
55:
11:
41:
14:
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1206
1203
1207
1213
1205
1247
1202
1212
1204
1208
1248
1249
1211
1210
1209

d ass

C ass

d ass

33
42
50
54
56
61
68
70
89
100
112
163
199
199
199

11

Pos
170
199

PT

Pos
28
37
47
58
62
79
97

102

107

199

199

199

199

199

17

Pos

199

PSL David Cal | away
PSL M ke Bel k

PSL Fl avi o Navarro
PSL Mark Kyl e

PSL Tom Wat son

PSL Mtch M tchel
PSL Stan Potter
PSL Matt Cull en
PSL Rob Martensen
PSL Tito Tapia

PSL Janmes Col den
PSL Victor Cesena
PSL Matt Drever
PSL Bl ai se Jackson
PSL Chuck Sacks

Pro / Stock Production VW Sedans

CLS Driver

P11 Eric Sol ar zano
P11 Ruben Canmcho A

Pro Trucks

CLS Driver

PPT Rick L. Johnson
PPT Eric Hardin
PPT Matt Scaron
PPT M ke Voyl es
PPT Ron DeWbl f

PPT Joe Custer

PPT Gary Magness
PPT Paul Perrizo
PPT Rob Kittl eson
PPT M ke G over
PPT Al Hogan

PPT Tom Koch

PPT Rob Rei nertson
PPT M ke Bil ek

Jeep Speed

CLS Driver

PBT Ricardo Ramrez
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Class SF - Pro / Stock Full Sized Trucks

OA
Num Pos CLS Driver Vehi cl e
861 131 PSF Chad Hal
867 157 PSF Bob G aham
866 159 PSF Kent Kroeker
863 189 PSF Josh Hal
860 192 PSF John Giffin
868 195 PSF Juan Peralta C
864 199 PSF Terry Henn
878 199 PSF Mark Handl ey
879 199 PSF Kevin Conlin
862 199 PSF Ri chard Czerl au

Class SM- Pro / Stock M ni-Trucks
oA
Num Pos CLS Driver Vehi cl e

761 146 PSM Kreg Donahoe

Class T - Sportsman Truck

Num Pos CLS Driver Vehi cl e
1548 149 SMI Jason LaFortune

1549 199 SMI Matt Vogl er

1501 199 SMI Ri cardo Cast ano

Class B - Sportsman Buggy

Num Pos CLS Driver Vehi cl e
1499 134 SMB Joe Bednar

1404 183 SMB Ray Files

1401 184 SMB Bob Carr

1403 199 SMB Tony M:d aren

1402 199 SMB Guy Ruse

1498 199 SMB Lee Fi nke
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Results are: O

El apsed
Lapl Ti me

Results are: O

El apsed
Lapl Ti me

28:02: 54 28:02: 54

Results are: O

El apsed
Lapl Ti me

28:22:50 28:22:5C

Results are: O

El apsed

Lapl Ti me
26: 57: 58 26:57: 5¢
33:21:13 33:21: 1z
33:29:42 33:29: 4z
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C ass

d ass

10X

C ass

Cl ass

21 -

Pos

18
23
86
91
106
109
124
141
199
199

Pos

199

25

Pos
32
35

111

118

152

182

199

199

199

Pro / Motorcycles Between 126 & 250CC

CLS Dri ver Vehi cl e

P21 Joe Desrosiers
P21 Kat suhi sa M kam
P21 Ji m Townsend
P21 Paul Hamann

Pro / Modtorcycles Over 251CC

CLS Driver Vehi cl e

P22 Steve Hengevel d
P22 Chris Blais

P22 Brian Pinard
P22 M ke Chil dress
P22 Robert Barnum
P22 Chris Eber

P22 Enrique Legaspy
P22 Scott Hamby
P22 Kent Ri chardson
P22 Gary d uff

P22 Tommy Bl ack

P22 Bert Schr amm

Pro / 4-\Weel ATV s Under 250CC

CLS Driver Vehi cl e

P24 Franci sco Ruano

Pro / 4-\Weel ATV s Between 251 & 600CC

CLS Dri ver Vehi cl e

P25 Ruben Martin

P25 John Gregory

P25 Ray School ey

P25 Ni ck Nel son

P25 Peter Irving

P25 Cornel DeVillieas
P25 Alex Crosthwaite
P25 Josh Fink

P25 G egg Conroy
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Results are: O

El apsed
Lapl Ti me

:25: 00 23: 25:0C
:43: 01 30:43:01
:35: 57 32:35:57

Results are: O

El apsed
Lapl Ti e

Results are: O

El apsed
Lapl Ti me

Results are: O

El apsed
Lapl Ti me
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6A

C ass

Cl ass

C ass

d ass

199

30

Pos
11
80

115

120

135

199

199

40

Pos

17
22
27
52
101
150
151
199
199

50

Pos
40
77
94

Pos

187
199

P25 Earl Thi gpen

Pro / Motorcycle Riders Over 30 Years of Age

CLS Driver

P30 CGerardo Rojas Z
P30 Todd Starks

P30 Jimmy Lew s

P30 Tom Tunnicliffe
P30 Mtchel Sanchez
P30 Eric Bjorklund

P30 Jose A Ribas B

Vehi cl e

Pro / Motorcycle Riders Over 40 Years of Age

CLS Driver

P40 Ji m O Nea

P40 Lukas Lundin
P40 Matthew Lyman
P40 M chael Laenger
P40 G eg Hauser

P40 Bob Fallers

P40 Gerardo Garcia M
P40 Tat sushi Muirata
P40 Earl Roberts V
P40 Jeff Matthews

Vehi cl e

Pro / Motorcycle Riders Over 50 Years of Age

CLS Dri ver

P50 Chri s Hai nes
P50 Gene Denpsey
P50 Ri chard Jackson

Vehi cl e

Sportsman Mot orcycl e Under 250CC

CLS Driver Vehi cl e
SMJU Nobuyuki Tsugita
SMJ Tonoki Hayashi
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Results are: O

El apsed
Ti me

17: 35: 23 17: 35: 2¢
22:35: 45 22: 35: 4¢
25:06: 42 25:06: 4z
25:25: 02 25: 25: 0z
27:02: 30 27:02: 3C

Results are: O

El apsed
Ti me

Results are: O

El apsed
Ti me

20: 14: 04 20: 14: 04
22:31:15 22:31: 1¢
23:33: 03 23:33:0¢

Results are: O

El apsed
Ti me

33:44: 03 33:44: 0c<
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203X 199 SMUJU Dai suke Kusamm

C ass

CLS Driver
SMO Fred Brown

SMO Cory Keysar

SMO Kurt Steffien
SMO Franci sco Septien
SMO Jack Kline

SMO Franci sco Arredondo
SMO Hi deyuki Fukuoka
SMO Denni s Rogers
SMO Dror Kirat

SMO Craig Wite

SMO M ke Reitmayer
SMO Masayuki Kudo
SMO Steve Luly

SMO Don Robbi ns

SMO Chri st opher Jones
SMO Jorge Lizarraga
SMO Masanobu Kaneda
SMO Dana Reed

SMO Loui e Mont ano
SMO Robert Qunser
SMO Pet er Hardy

Pos
38
53
60
96
98

108

110

145

162

166

167

173

177

178

180

185

193

199

199

199

199

Class ATV - Sportsman / ATV

CLS
SDA
SDA
SDA
SDA
SDA
SDA

Pos
129
156
158
174
199
199

Lui s Navarro
Ji m Brannon
Carl os Juarez
Henry Pal os
M ke Penl and
Shawn Robi ns

Class BC - Pro / Baja Challenge

QA El apsed Average

Pos CLS Driver

44 PBC M chel Jourdain Jr.
55 PBC Danny Sul livan

66 PBC Sebasti an Bourdai s
67 PBC Robert Sutton

Sportsman Motorcycle Over 250CC

Vehi cl e

Vehi cl e

Vehi cl e
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Results are:

o

El apsed

Ti e

Results are:

o

El apsed

Ti e

26:43: 06 26: 43:
28:55: 14 28:55:
29:11: 24 29:11:
32:12:21 32:12:

Results are:
Lapl Ti me
20:41: 28 20: 41:

21:18:59 21:18:
22:07:19 22:07:
22:10: 44 22:10:
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002
003
006
012
010
001
011
007

71
84
90
92
117
126
140
155

PBC
PBC
PBC
PBC
PBC
PBC
PBC
PBC

Davi d Sutton

Ji m Chri stensen
Ji m Wasson
Bruce Cher noff
Ti m Var go

Chris Jacobs
Matt Autterson
Ri cardo Di ez

22:
22:
23:
23:
25:
26:
27:
28:

25:
53:
15:
22:
12:
33:
13:
48:
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37
33
49
54
33
56
34
24

O f-Road Racing Timng and Scoring System for COVP COW by Keith Pedersen
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